8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

AGENDA
Thursday, February 21, 2013
(Schedule Subject to Change)

Chris Young, Engineer
e Standing Appointment

Records Commission Meeting — Commissioners Meeting Room

Public Hearing — CDBG - 1% Public Hearing — Commissioners
Meeting Room

Business Meeting

Pledge of Allegiance

Minutes from February 11, 2013

Paybills Motion

Transfers/Transactions/Supplementals

Resolution — Accepting the LBG Water Services, LLC Agreement
Proclamation — Declaring March as DD Awareness Month 2013

New Business/Old Business Discussion

Jim Skora — GT Environmental
e Solid Waste Management Plan Update Discussion

*khkkkkhkkkikkkik

Next Business Meeting: Thursday, February 28, 2013
(Due to a Lack of Quorum)

Word\Forms\Monday Agenda.doc



