AGENDA Thursday, February 21, 2013 (Schedule Subject to Change)

8:30	Chris Young, EngineerStanding Appointment
9:00	Records Commission Meeting – Commissioners Meeting Room
9:30	Public Hearing – CDBG – 1 st Public Hearing – Commissioners Meeting Room
10:00	 Business Meeting Pledge of Allegiance Minutes from February 11, 2013 Paybills Motion Transfers/Transactions/Supplementals Resolution – Accepting the LBG Water Services, LLC Agreement Proclamation – Declaring March as DD Awareness Month 2013
10:30	New Business/Old Business Discussion
11:00	Jim Skora – GT Environmental

• Solid Waste Management Plan Update Discussion

Next Business Meeting: Thursday, February 28, 2013 (Due to a Lack of Quorum)